. B _bivision No / I Permit No...sf.’. ........

- Proof of Appropriation_of Water .

(In accordance with the p;'ovisions of Chapter 2186, Lawst ﬁ)f Or%gon) for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board
ereunder. .

1. Name @M ARG . M@ﬁwwa ..........................

. Postoffice address . ... M@,@/ﬁ@ !0 e

. For what purpose is water used? ........No2dZa Y

. Did you begin the actual construction of the . MW% ﬂmﬁﬁ%

(or other distributing works described in said permit), on or before MD’ZS,!?/O ............ ?
...... (LA e
. Give the date of completion of such construction work ... 193, R

. When was all the water completély applie.dA to ‘éhe pi'bposed ﬁse'? 1913, -

. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

. . No. Acres No. Acres
Tp. Re. Sec. . Forty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated
. ¥ ¥ : ' -
AN e de | da | 86T 4w S

...........................

Ea B S




12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

..................... No..ditch.... Entire.system.is.built.of. wood. .. pipe.mains....
e With ivon pipe. distributing. systeme . oo

18. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any

other pui-pose than irriéation, give the extent and method of such use Entirely used.

STATE OF OREGON, = . l
' : " S8
County of .Tillamoolk, .. ... J
I e John...O.;...Bo.zartth, ...................... ................... S , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
‘know the contents thereof ; and that the fa_cts therein stated are true.

, 19197,
: ) ‘ Notary Publie fory Oregog_. R
| - - My commission expires Rl UJ//W é .



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

(CQ .................... A , being first duly sworn, depose and say that
.We are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement. relative
~ to proof of appropriation. of_.wat?__r_E§§9¥_1?9rm_ir__No;-:-:?if;-/-_--_-.-v-,-:..;; that we and each of us have
been over and upon each tract déscribed in said proof and from such personal inspection‘ have
knowledge that all necessary ditéﬁes, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been
constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such p?oof of

appropriation,A and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our

knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before Iﬁe this

: (NOifarlal\ é’éal,)_\:
TNl S

AN
e LS e
! ~ T Teoz

—— e



PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

Permit No..2

. fee paid

Approved:

B

N
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¥ro dohn L. ozl
Roekavay Bsach Company
Boy City, Oropune

I;Ba'f §;'=i”_r‘;-~ f

o . . . S i i em rtgilemas v el T 2
Froo1 i LupreenmiTUIon e Vowwlr Vufer ozraliy Jo. 31

Ear

vEERLnse It ¢lJ00 roourding fad, Ten bosit v oefved nnd filled

thir aguropriation, it vill be :

Fal

neeessory FOr the Aourd'e Ragineer to make g nerconal incpection

of the property before certificate of weater right can be igsued.
: ; .

It 1t ie found decessary to delay this inspection for aany resson,

the rignts of jour company will not be Jeopardized inm ony vaye.

f Zours very truly,

t ReVe POLEGTS
GHe Secretary.



i
\
AY C l TY l_\A N D CO . CAPITAL $500,000 R. J. HENDRICKS, PRESIDENT

JNO. O, BOZORTH, VICE-PRESIDENT ANP GENERAL MAMAGER
BAY CITY \ SCOTT BOZORTH, SECRETARY
TILLAMOOK COUNTY
OREGON

\

\
PORTLAND OFFICR, 701-702 SPAULDING B\\ILDING

\
\
December I3th,, I90I7.
Coqrsnf waTER BOARD
GrRCE ey = L
, o=
- ARG e
State Water Board, DEG 95 *‘f?%'z
OREGON
Salen, Oregon, - S ALEM, -

Gentlemen: -
Herewith Permit No. 5T, Application

Wo. IB53, Rockaway Beach Company, corrected as called
for by mour favor of October 8th., lasti.
Draft enclosed also for £ I. to cover fee.

Very truly yours,

Rockaway Beach Company,

ol 2

By : A
// Secrgtary.
s k___’-’——




Qehobsr 5, 1917.

Bag C.ty7, Oreion.
Dpar Sipt-

Proof of an.rovriaticn 2 Zg,. BL of the

4y
ot
6]
|
£
@
wi

8
=
s
[
o
e}
*

Rockawa; Beach Compeny, hea been received ig this office,

The proof is retuwrned for corrsction. In ansver to Juestion
13 nlerse spenify the amouant of i, -r achually belin; UBeQ, the size
of the pipe used and the fall, =lso the present population of Rockaway.
Bonen. It will 21so be necessery for Jou to zesd T1.00 with the
sorreated proof 0 cover recording fee of the corsific.te of witer

53

right in Tillonook County .

«2
b



B AY c I T Y LA N D C O d CAPITAL ssoo'ooo :‘N;.. 2?:2‘;:’;‘1’?. P\Z::‘Z:;IDENT ANB @GENERAL MANAGER

BAY CITY . SCOTT BOZORTH, SECRETARY
TILLAMOOK COUNTY
OREGON

PORTLAND OFFICH, 701-702 SPAULDING BUILDING

|

October 6th., IQI7.

State Water Board,

Salem, Oregon,

Gentlemen:=-

Referring to matter covered
by your favor of the 28th. of August, I now
enclose the final proff of application of
water in the Rockaway Beach system, together
with affidavit of witnesses Hawk and Mc Kinley.

Very truly yours,

%& retary Rockaw



Augast 28, 1917,

Wy, dohn 0. Bozorth,
vect. Raskaway Beach Co.,
Es.l. v '\J.L 'niu Y (}R’Ug,’gns

Permit Jo. Bl.
I note fras our P&On?ﬁm thﬂt the Rorkoway

a1y havo net sobuil *roo“ [kels ot o
1553 5

:i\)s

Fe R
o owee dL e
- PN
e

leticr

23 Dien 1v~e1vcd tm our
T operd To this m&ttﬁ

w1 therefors galled 0
the provisions of Jecs 7, UPaplor 366, lsws of 1517,
walch provides for tne csngellation of a parmii for fallure
to submlt Linal proof within thrss sinths affer comrlete.
ayplicotion of water shounid bevse bsﬁn made, and woun
are tLhevefore notificd tont unles mring from you wil
6C duys fram the date of this lﬁttur the permit will be
prosented to the -Board for cancellztion. ‘ ‘

Your sttentics
o

Very rcupectfully,

-

RE. . B Mers, Secretary.
Thin letier registered.

RETURN RECEIPT. o

Remvccf from the Postmasier the chzstcred or Insurea’ Artzrle, the or zgmal numécr
of w/z*cz appears 0}1 ffzc Jac of this Card

“Prafe of deltvery, ,-;".-:'_,_f_ 4

s
Form uul e5—s118



_ Jannary 9m 1917.

Mr. John Q. Bozerth,

Sest. Rockaway Beach Coe, -
- Bay City, Oregon.

, ‘ Permit No. B1.

. Dear.Siry S e g

I note from the records of tnis office that

~.¥you have not submitted final proof under youpr permit

Ho. Bl walcl oovers the wee of b second feet of water
fran Rockawey Creek for a ruwvioipal supply for a rangéd-

- opal supply for Acclawey, Orogon, although final proof

blanks were forvarded yox for execution omnDec. 10,
1915, Accosdiang o the termm of this perit con-

“etraction work ehould have begun ou or bofore July

23, 1310, be completed on or before July 33, 1912, and
the water a.pplied to tae proposed use on or befors
July 25, 1918, If the terms of this permit have beon
complied with, we would be glad to have you submit

the final proof in oxler that we may brmg our regords
“.up to date by the issuance of the final water right
certifiocate.

T 77 On the other hand, if you have abandoned
this water right and do not intend to aabmit final
proof, we would be glad to have you aathorize the
cancellation of the peruit ou the records of thia
office ap this will elininate the nscessity of follow-
ing the regular procedure for the cenoellation of
'the same.

Vory respectfully,

RS. o Tt , M. P Héra,-Seere;am; .




Dece:ber 10, 1716

Johm 0. Bozorth T

o Bey City, Orosoi.
Daarvﬁif;é : . )

1'inclose blank.fafﬁ féf final’p:oof.ofiaygrbyxintign )

ot uétér under pomit Sd;.51-0f the Rociawag Bs&ch_ﬂcmgany-

| Kindlg have thié fiiieﬁ.out and return to this office,
tégefhef“#itn £1.00 to cover recording fee, upon rzoeipt of
which tBe sime will be submitted to tuo Sﬁate'}?&ﬁer Loard for

gporovul &nd-iseunace of cartificates

Very resgectf&lly,'

Seers LTy .



BAY C I TY LA N D \ Co . CAPITAL $500,000 . . R. J. .HENDRICKS. PRESIDENT

BAY CITY ] JNO. O, BOZORTH, VICE-PRESIDENT AND GENERAL MANAGER

SCOTT BOZORTH, SECRETARY
TILLAMOOK COUNTY
OREGON

BEG 7 119%  December 6th., I9I5.
SALEM O RESORN |

State Water Board,

Salem, @regon,

Dear Sifs,
I am gust in beceipt
of your favor of,fheiéth. instanﬁ addresged to
the Rockaway Beach Company making inquiry as
* to ﬁhe perfeeting the water right of thaﬁ
. company under its Bermit No. 51, ‘

Replying thereto I beg to say that the
water fight referred to is not abandoned but
has been perfected and cémpleted.

Residentq of‘Rockawav'and Seaview are regularly

sunplled through the system and it was completed

SCE . prior to July 1915.;‘- SRR | _ -
If any further statement is required
please inform me.

Very 4




ST e Den 4, 1918

. Igwrfkﬁ..ag i;m ‘ﬁbﬁr !ﬁ Ez ' 198

. .m-ﬁf ?-ﬁﬁ Mw{ﬁy m UW R Zj- ln via; wm@ AR
fwt that w ﬁgm angor ma pwm i

mﬂ? wf f"llﬁwing ﬁm %g m}“: s m :
e m ; iw ﬂr i:he pem



July 274h, 1909.

Ir, John Q. Bozarth,

Tillamook, Oregon.
Deor Sir: ‘

I onclose howewith application of the Rockawsy Beach Company, of
Tillamook, O:ce{;én.J Nb.'1559 Poxmit Ho. 51, approved.

Very respectiully,

PAC/C ' State Fngineer.
Encl.
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